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Deep Groove thin section bBall Bearing
Open Type Deep Groove thin section bBall Bearing-

Bearing Number
Dimensions in Inches
Bore

Outside Dia.

L1

L2

Capacities]lbs[]
Dynamic

Static

Wight[Jlbs[]

KC100CPO

10.000
10.750
10.277
10.473

4.990
1.781
1.06
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