

Deep Groove thin section bBall Bearing

Open Type Deep Groove thin section bBall Bearing-



Bearing Number	KC100CP0
Dimensions in Inches	
Bore	10.000
Outside Dia.	10.750
L1	10.277
L2	10.473
Capacities[lbs]	
Dynamic	4.990
Static	1.781
Wight[lbs]	1.06